
DAY

DATE

CLASS 
TIME

12:00-
4:00

4:25-
5:15

5:20-
6:10

6:20-
7:10

7:20-
8:10

VII C   
SRDP

B MMLB
P 

ASCP
M ANPM

VIII SST
C   

SRDP
M ANPM

P 
ASCP

IX P 
RMPP

M PPPM
C   

SRDP
B MMLB

X B MMLB
P 

ASCP
B MMLB SST

IX-Pre 
NTSE

M PPPM SST SST
P 

RMPP
B MMLB B MMLB P RMPP P RMPP

ICSE C   
SRDP

C   
SRDP

M 
PPPM

M 
PPPM

P RMPP P RMPP B MMLB B MMLB

FOL

DAY

DATE

CLASS 
TIME

12:00-
4:00

4:25-
5:15

5:20-
6:10

6:20-
7:10

7:20-
8:10

12:00-
4:00

4:25-
5:15

5:20-
6:10

6:20-
7:10

7:20-
8:10

VII M 
ANPM

B 
KPHB

SST
P 

ASCP
C GRVC

P 
ASCP

SST M ANPM

VIII SST
C 

GRVC
P 

ASCP
B 

KPHB
M ANPM

B 
KPHB

MAT 
ANPM

P 
ASCP

IX P 
ASCP

M 
ANPM

B 
KPHB

SST SST
M

ANPM
B 

KPHB
C GRVC

X C 
GRVC

P 
ASCP

M 
ANPM

M 
ANPM

B 
KPHB

SST
P 

ASCP
B 

KPHB

IX-Pre 
NTSE

B 
KPHB

SST
P 

RMPP
P 

RMPP
M PPPM M PPPM C GRVC SST

02-11-2019

D
O
U
B
T

(P,
C,
B,

SST,
)

31-10-2019 01-11-2019

12:00 - 8:00 4:25-06:05

DOUBT

C SRDP (3:00 to 7:00)
B MMLB (06:00 to 08:00)
P RMPP (04:00 to 06:00)

ADTE

DOUBT

C SRDP (3:00 to 7:00)

M PPPM(3:00 to 7:00)

B MMLB(12:00 to 8:00)

6:20-08:00

ADTE

H A P P Y

D I W A L I

H A P P Y

D I W A L I

PCCP TIME TABLE :28.10.2019 to 02.11.2019

   M.P.NAGAR

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

28-10-2019 29-10-2019 30-10-2019

30-10-2019 31-10-2019 01-11-2019

H A P P Y

D I W A L I

DOUBT

(P,
C,
M,

BIO,
SST)

02-11-2019

12:00 - 8:00

DOUBT

(P,
C,
M,

BIO,
SST)

PCCP TIME TABLE :28.10.2019 to 02.11.2019

LALGHATI

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

DOUBT

C GRVC (12:00 -8:00)

B KPHB (12:00 -8:00)

28-10-2019 29-10-2019

FRIDAY SATURDAY

H A P P Y

D I W A L I

H A P P Y

D I W A L I

H A P P Y

D I W A L I

ADTE

 ® 

 ® 


